VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5005 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Natural Resources » Item 388
Marine Resources Commission

Item 388 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2021

Second Year - FY2022

Coastal Lands Surveying and Mapping (51000)
Coastal Lands and Bottomlands Management (51001)

Marine Resources Surveying and Mapping (51002)
Fund Sources:

General
Dedicated Special Revenue

Federal Trust

$3,049,201
$2,288,812

$760,389

$1,928,254
$938,947

$182,000

$2,799,101
$2,038,712

$760,389

$1,678,154
$938,947

$182,000
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