## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB5005 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Natural Resources » Item 388 Marine Resources Commission

Item 388 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Coastal Lands Surveying and Mapping (51000)	\$3,049,201	\$2,799,101
Coastal Lands and Bottomlands Management (51001)	\$2,288,812	\$2,038,712
Marine Resources Surveying and Mapping (51002)	\$760,389	\$760,389
Fund Sources:		
General	\$1,928,254	\$1,678,154
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$938,947	\$938,947
Federal Trust	\$182,000	\$182,000